Redagdo - 06/12/2022

URI | SANTIAGO Vestibular 01/2023

- Classificados em ordem alfabética -

ADMINISTRAGCAO
INSCRICAO NOME

424002 EDUARDO COIMBRA
424112 OTAVIO AFFONSO FREITAS



INSCRICAO

424096
424038
424055
424040
424014
424042
424010
424039
424071
424067

Redacdo - 06/12/2022

Vestibular 01/2023

- Classificados em ordem alfabética -

AGRONOMIA

NOME

ANDRE MARETOLI RESMIM
CAROLINA DA SILVA GATTELLI
GABRIEL LAVARDA FACCIM
GABRIELE DINIZ FLORES

JULIA STEINSTRASSER NICOLA
LUIS FELIPE NUNES BARCELOS
MARIA EDUARDA CAPUANO CECCHETTO
MARILIA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
NILTON CESAR SIQUEIRA FLORES
RICARDO DA SILVEIRA MEDEIROS



Redagdo - 06/12/2022

URI | SANTIAGO Vestibular 01/2023
- Classificados em ordem alfabética -

ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO
INSCRICAO NOME
424054 ANA LUIZA FLORES KRAUSPENHAR
424037 GIOVANA ANDRADES DE AVILA



URI | SANTIAGO

INSCRICAO

424104
424046
424036
424026
424012

Redacdo - 06/12/2022

Vestibular 01/2023

- Classificados em ordem alfabética -

CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO

NOME

LAVINIA RAMOS JANTSCH
MANOELA DA SILVA MIRANDA
MARIA EDUARDA MUNIZ PIZZOLATO
PAMELA SANTOS DE DEUS

RODRIGO DUARTE RIBEIRO



Redagdo - 06/12/2022

URI | SANTIAGO Vestibular 01/2023
- Classificados em ordem alfabética -

DIREITO DIURNO
INSCRICAO NOME
424085 FABRICIO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS



INSCRICAO

424063
424107
424027
424083
424034
424094
424041
424084
424064
424013
424048
424047
424057

Redacdo - 06/12/2022

Vestibular 01/2023

- Classificados em ordem alfabética -

DIREITO NOTURNO

NOME

ALANA MARTINS LEMOS

ANA CAROLINA RUMPEL E SILVA

BRUNA SCHLUMPF NOLL

CESAR AUGUSTO FRIEDRICH DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDA DE SOUZA SILVA

FERNANDA GARCIA SAMPAIO

FLAVIA RENATA DA SILVEIRA MOREIRA
JONATHAN

LORENA TRINDADE ANTOLINI

LUCAS ALEXANDRE CAVALHEIRO DE SOUZA
MARLON DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS MULLER
VITOR SARAGOSO BUENO



Redagdo - 06/12/2022

URI | SANTIAGO Vestibular 01/2023
- Classificados em ordem alfabética -

EDUCACAO FiSICA BACHARELADO
INSCRICAO NOME
424102 GABRIELLI MELO DE FREITAS
424103 LUIZ HENRIQUE RAMOS ARCY



URI | SANTIAGO

INSCRICAO

424030
424024
424007
424022

Redagdo - 06/12/2022

Vestibular 01/2023

- Classificados em ordem alfabética -

ENFERMAGEM

NOME

MARIA EDUARDA GOERSCH CORREA
MONICA FERREIRA

RAYANA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
VITORIA DA SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS



URI | SANTIAGO

INSCRICAO

424015
424087
424090
424092

Redagdo - 06/12/2022

Vestibular 01/2023

- Classificados em ordem alfabética -

FARMACIA

NOME

ANA LUISA DE VARGAS RODRIGUES
ISABEL CANTERLE DOS SANTOS
MARCELA BIDINOTO HOLLANDA
THIAGO VIELMO FLORIANO



INSCRICAO

INSCRICAO

424108
424059
424003
424109
424033
424017
424101
424044
424095
424009

424006
424068
424018
424031

Redacdo - 06/12/2022

Vestibular 01/2023

- Classificados em ordem alfabética -

MEDICINA VETERINARIA

NOME

ALICE DE OLIVEIRA SA

AUGUSTO DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
INACIO NUNES BASSOTTO

ISADORA JORNADA MACHADO
MATHEUS ODACIR SOARES DE ALMEIDA
MICAELA LOPES DA SILVA

MIRELA MACHADO SCHNEIDER
RAFAEL DE QUEVEDO RODRIGUES
VANESSA DAL BEM PERIPOLLI
YASMIN ZAMO FERREIRA

MEDICINA VETERINARIA - SUPLENTES
NOME

ANNA LAURA PRESTES

DANIELA RODRIGUES MEDEIROS
JULIELE GOMES DE MOURA

THAISA DE SOUZA GALVAO




Redagdo - 06/12/2022

URI | SANTIAGO Vestibular 01/2023
- Classificados em ordem alfabética -

PSICOLOGIA
INSCRICAO NOME
424016 JAIAN NASCIMENTO CORTES
424105 KAREN LIMA FIGUEIRA



